
Stand: April 2017

Recommended ceramics

Geberit AquaClean 
Tuma Comfort

WC wall-hung ceramics

Manufacturer Model Article no.

Geberit Smyle Premium Round (Rimfree) 500.215.01.1
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WC floor-standing ceramics

Keramag

Renova Nr. 1

Renova Nr. 1 (Rimless)

Renova Nr. 1 Premium (Rimless)

Pro

Pro (Rimless)

Pro (Rimless)

Moderna / Moderna R

Moderna / Moderna R (Rimless)

O.Nova

O.Nova  (Rimless)

Omnia Classic

203040

203050

203070

820956

820964

820966

820541

820542

566010

Renova Nr.1Keramag 213011

5660R0

768210

Laufen

Villeroy & Boch

Manufacturer Model Article no.

This information is based on the technical specification available to us. The above list cannot be 
guaranteed and we recommend compatibility is always checked prior to purchase by checking the 
dimensions.  Due to the complex production process WC ceramics can vary slightly within the same 
range which might compromise compatibility.




