

Geberit AquaClean Tuma Comfort

WC wall-hung ceramics

Manufacturer	Model	Article no.
Manufacturer	Model	Article no.
Geberit	Smyle Premium Round (Rimfree)	500.215.01.1
Keramag	Renova Nr. 1	203040
	Renova Nr. 1 (Rimless)	203050
	Renova Nr. 1 Premium (Rimless)	203070
Laufen	Pro	820956
	Pro (Rimless)	820964
	Pro (Rimless)	820966
	Moderna / Moderna R	820541
	Moderna / Moderna R (Rimless)	820542
		•
Villeroy & Boch	O.Nova	566010
	O.Nova (Rimless)	5660R0
	Omnia Classic	768210

WC floor-standing ceramics

Manufacturer	Model	Article no.
Keramag	Renova Nr.1	213011

This information is based on the technical specification available to us. The above list cannot be guaranteed and we recommend compatibility is always checked prior to purchase by checking the dimensions. Due to the complex production process WC ceramics can vary slightly within the same range which might compromise compatibility.